Phenomenex   l  web: www.phenomenex.com
Luna Omega
HPLC/UHPLC Columns
The cutting edge thermally modified Luna Omega particle delivers high efficiency, ruggedness, reproducibility,
and dependability for a wide range of chromatographic analyses. Luna Omega HPLC and UHPLC columns are
built upon more then 20 years of applied knowledge, invention, and customer experience in the manufacture
and packing of LC columns. The particle’s novel design and proprietary manufacturing process results in

efficiency, inertness, and reproducibility.
Thermally Modified Fully Porous Particle Technology
Ordering Information
 Buy Luna® Omega Now
5 µm Minibore and MidBore™ Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 4 x 2.0*
/10 pk
Polar C18 00A-4754-AN 00B-4754-AN 00D-4754-AN 00F-4754-AN 00B-4754-Y0 00D-4754-Y0 00F-4754-Y0 AJ0-7600
PS C18 00A-4753-AN 00B-4753-AN 00D-4753-AN 00F-4753-AN 00B-4753-Y0 00D-4753-Y0 00F-4753-Y0 AJ0-7605
for ID: 2.0 - 3.0 mm
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0*
/10 pk
Polar C18 00B-4754-E0 00D-4754-E0 00F-4754-E0 00G-4754-E0 AJ0-7601
PS C18 00B-4753-E0 00D-4753-E0 00F-4753-E0 00G-4753-E0 AJ0-7606
for ID: 3.1-8.0 mm
5 μm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 150 x 30 250 x 30 250 x 50 15 x 21.2** 15 x 30.0♦
 /ea  /ea
Polar C18 00F-4754-P0-AX 00G-4754-P0-AX 00F-4754-U0-AX 00G-4754-U0-AX 00G-4754-V0-AX AJ0-7603 AJ0-7604
PS C18 00F-4753-P0-AX 00G-4753-P0-AX 00F-4753-U0-AX 00G-4753-U0-AX 00G-4753-V0-AX AJ0-7608 AJ0-7609
for ID: 21.2 mm for ID: 30 mm
‡   SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges require holder, Part No.: AJ0-9000
* SecurityGuard Analytical Cartridges require holder, Part No.: KJ0-4282
 ** PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No.: AJ0-8223
♦	 PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No.: AJ0-8277
1.6 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
Polar C18 00A-4748-AN 00B-4748-AN 00D-4748-AN 00F-4748-AN AJ0-9505
PS C18 00A-4752-AN 00B-4752-AN 00D-4752-AN 00F-4752-AN AJ0-9508
C18 00A-4742-AN 00B-4742-AN 00D-4742-AN 00F-4742-AN AJ0-9502
for 2.1 mm ID
3 µm Minibore and MidBore™ Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 4 x 2.0*
/10 pk
Polar C18 00A-4760-AN 00B-4760-AN 00D-4760-AN 00F-4760-AN 00B-4760-Y0 00D-4760-Y0 00F-4760-Y0 AJ0-7600
PS C18 00A-4758-AN 00B-4758-AN 00D-4758-AN 00F-4758-AN 00B-4758-Y0 00D-4758-Y0 00F-4758-Y0 AJ0-7605
for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm
3 µm Analytical Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard
Cartridges (mm)
Phases 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 3.0*
/10 pk
Polar C18 00B-4760-E0 00D-4760-E0 00F-4760-E0 00G-4760-E0 AJ0-7601
PS C18 00B-4758-E0 00D-4758-E0 00F-4758-E0 00G-4758-E0 AJ0-7606
for ID: 3.1-8.0 mm
1.6 μm Microbore Columns (mm)
Phases 50 x 1.0 100 x 1.0 150 x 1.0
Polar C18 00B-4748-A0 00D-4748-A0 00F-4748-A0
C18 00B-4742-A0 00D-4742-A0 00F-4742-A0
If Luna analytical columns do not provide at
least an equivalent separation as compared
to a competing column of the same particle
size, similar phase and dimensions, return